9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2020 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 932020
DESCRIPTION
The VCP™ Post Top is an elegant decorative post top designed with the pedestrians in mind. The VCP™ modern
design visually elevates the surrounding during the day and transforms into a guiding light at night. The post
top is a combination of low profile pole height and recessed lighting source for reduced glare and soft, even
illumination.
Walking Pathways, Pedestrian Plazas, Building Perimeters
APPLICATIONS

  87W (10,600 lm)
130W (15,800 lm)
Ordering Information
 Visual Comfort Post Top
CCT Input Voltage Control FinishDistribution
Pole Adapter
Series Wattage
EXAMPLE: VCP-87W-40K-U-D0-G-D
45W
70W
87W
130W
G - General
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
U -120-277VAC
H - 347-480VAC (for 130W)
D0 (1-10V Dimming)
D (Photocell Control)
TGS-VTS4-D (4" Square Pole Mount with 2 3/8"O.D Tenon)
TGS-VTS5-D (5" Square Pole Mount with 2 3/8"O.D Tenon)
TGS -VT3-D (3" Round Pole Mount with 2 3/8"O.D Tenon)
TGS-VT4-D (4" Round Pole Mount with 2 3/8"O.D Tenon)
 D - Dark Bronze
 W - White
*B - Black
VCP
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. Optional adapter sold separately.
Projected L70: >50,000 hours
System Efficacy: 120+ LpW
Warranty: 5 years
1-10V Dimming
VCP™
VCP™
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
1-10V Dimming
On/Off Photocell option available
See Page 2 for EPA Rating Information